CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS - CRISTALIA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino
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Num.

365
477
189
391
601
119
124
401
218
523
235
331
497
231
443
118
438
531
93
508
33
520
35
303
390
429
439
219
410
282
173
304
108
376
364
151
524
500
280
86
68
474
296
397
143
400
65

278

Nome

MARILIA DE ANDRADE MAZZER
ROSANGELA DA SILVA MARIM
GABRIELA BORDIGNON
MICHELE DE CASSIA FONSECA
PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA SCHOLL

DEBORA PEPE IORIO ZAGO
NEUSA DA APARECIDA SILVERIO
RIS GODOI DE SOUZA
VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA
JESSICA D. EMILIO

MAIRA CALIDONE RECCHIA BAYOD
TAISSA FERIAN

JANICE DA SILVA LIRA

RAQUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
DANIELA GUSSON ZANCHETTA
RAFAELA HALIZ ANSBACH
VILMA APARECIDA VASCONCELOS
CLAUDIA REGINA SOUZA BUENO
TUANY DA COSTA LIMA

ANA PAULA VENTURINI
VALQUIRIA SCARABEL

ANARIA DE LIMA

LUCIA MARIA P. FISCHER
MICHELE BORGES

PRISCILA GODOI OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA TOBIAS

ISABEL ROSANA BENATI

PAULA APARECIDA RAMOS
KELLY ROSANA SUZIGAN
FERNANDA CRISTINA BORGES
LUCIANA DE BARROS RUGANI
DAMERIS VITORIANO DELFINO
MARLI CARDOSO

MARIANA AZEVEDO

ERICA CRISTINA DE LIMA
VANESSA DE FATIMA HELEODORO
TANIA BOSSO BUENO

KARINA MARQUES STRACIERI
CATIA C. VASCONCELOS
BIANCA DE MORAIS SOLIDARIO
ROSANA AP. S. GODOI

LUANA PINHEIRO CYRINO
NATALIA BRAZ ANTUNES
ELIANE AP. G. ARRUDA
NERVINA ROCHA

BENEDITA NOGUEIRA MARCONDES DA

SILVA
JUNIA DA LUZ SILVEIRA
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Tempo
00:21:52
00:22:03
00:22:11
00:22:50
00:23:19
00:24:10
00:25:23
00:25:52
00:26:30
00:27:03
00:27:48
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:00
00:28:23
00:28:36
00:28:48
00:29:09
00:29:21
00:29:46
00:29:59
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:16
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:30:36
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:31:08
00:31:48
00:31:54
00:32:08
00:32:10
00:32:17
00:32:36
00:32:43
00:32:48
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:08
00:33:29
00:33:41
00:34:07
00:34:16

00:34:19

Liquido
00:21:47
00:22:01
00:22:11
00:22:49
00:23:17
00:24:07
00:25:19
00:25:52
00:26:19
00:26:59
00:27:46
00:27:53
00:27:52
00:27:59
00:27:58
00:28:20
00:28:11
00:28:37
00:29:02
00:29:06
00:29:35
00:29:48
00:30:02
00:30:14
00:30:06
00:30:23
00:30:22
00:30:31
00:30:30
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:31:04
00:31:30
00:31:39
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:07
00:32:23
00:32:31
00:32:42
00:32:19
00:32:56
00:32:52
00:33:09
00:33:34
00:33:57
00:34:14

00:34:12
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532
527

122
457
393
362
140
123
31
294
20
335
34
139
21
270
525
107
271
482
355
144
373
387
62

396
502
32
330
361
357
120
495
476
488
360
51
499
152
121
190
398

496
483
458
448
273
272
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64
246
281
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VLMA LUCIA BARBOSA
VERA DE GODOI CARDOSO MALVEZZI

DANIELE S. SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA GRANZIERA
MONICA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA MADALENA RESTANI

ELAINE VICENTE FERREIRA
DEBORA CRISTINA BOSSO

ANA MELLO ZULIANE

LETICIA DE CASSIA LOVATO
ALYSSA HELLEN CACHIBA
MARCELE VESCO FREGONESI
ANACLAUDIATELLINI

ELAINE MENDONCA

ALZIRA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
JOYCE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA FARIAS PINHEIRO

DAIANE FARIA

JOYCE RODRIGUES DE ALVARENGA
SARAH RODRIGUES PORTO

MARIA CLAUDIA MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA
ELIDA PAULA DINI DE FRANCO
MARIUSA ALVES SILVA

MELINA BRESSAN FARIA

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA MELCHIOR
VIANA

NATALI GALLI

TEREZINHA DE OLIVEIRA VIOTTO
ANA PAULA BARBOSA RIBEIRO CAFE
LUZIA MARIA DE PAULA

MARIA JULIA SOUZA AVANCINI
MARIA DE LOURDES BRUNO LINARES
DANIELA TENORIO

TAINARA CONSORTI

ROSANGELA AP TREVELIN PRADO
SIMONY RIBEIRO DO PRADO OLIVEIRA
MARIA JOSE AJUB

APARECIDA BATISTA BELCHIOR
TALITA LUZIA CARREIRO

ERICA CRISTINA LOVATTO PELIZER
DANIELE DE ALMEIDA DUARTE
GABRIELA DE LIMA ORTOLAN
NATALIA THAIS MALDONADO
ADRIANA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA
TAIS MELLO DE OLIVEIRA

SCHEILA MARIA RYBA

RITA MARGARIDA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATA TELES BINOTTI??

JULIANA BALDESSINI

JULIA BRANDAO BARBANTI
SUELLEN DA SILVA JANQUETA
BEATRIZ SOUZA

JOICE BONELLI RODRIGUES

KATIA CRISTINA SUZIGAN

GISELDA ELIZABETH TELLINE POLONE
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00:34:29
00:34:32

00:34:48
00:34:56
00:35:15
00:35:21
00:35:32
00:35:35
00:35:40
00:35:41
00:35:48
00:36:06
00:36:22
00:36:22
00:36:23
00:36:32
00:36:44
00:36:52
00:37:19
00:37:30
00:37:52
00:37:55
00:37:55
00:37:58
00:38:41

00:38:41
00:38:53
00:39:01
00:39:19
00:39:32
00:39:50
00:40:37
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:40:50
00:40:58
00:41:07
00:41:14
00:41:53
00:41:58
00:42:10
00:42:45
00:42:51
00:43:02
00:43:18
00:43:22
00:43:37
00:43:58
00:44:59
00:46:36
00:47:13
00:47:26
00:54:36
00:56:08
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00:35:05
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00:43:05
00:43:19
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103 28  ANA CAROLINA FERNANDES 34 F3039 58 F 01:05:59 01:05:59
FRANCISCO
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